
WEEK 01 Mon-02-Apr-18 Tue-03-Apr-18 Wed-04-Apr-18 Thu-05-Apr-18 Fri-06-Apr-18

NOODLE SOUP STATIOH NOODLE SOUP STATION NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION 

FRIED RICE STATIOH FRIED RICE STATION FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION 

PASTA STATION PASTA STATIOH PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION 

HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES SOUR VIETNAMES FISH SOUP BUTTER VEGETABLES CREAMY TOMATO SOUP CRACKER CHICKEN CORN SOUP 

MAIN DISH MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN GRILLED CHICKEN WITH TARRAGON GRAVY CRISPY FISH BURGER NASI GORENG BEEF LASAGNA 

RICE / POTATO STEAMED RICE MASHED POTATO FRENCH FRIES LARDNA POTATO WEDGEST 

WEEK 02 Mon-09-Apr-18 Tue-10-Apr-18 Wed-11-Apr-18 12 Apil 18 Fri-13-Apr-18

NOODLE SOUP STATION NOODLE SOUP STATION NOODLE SOUP STATION NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION 

 FRIED RICE STATION FRIED RICE STATION FRIED RICE STATION FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION 

 PASTA STATION PASTA STATIOH PASTA STATION PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION 

HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES SOUR VIETNAMES FISH SOUP BUTTER VEGETABLES CREAMY TOMATO SOUP FRIED BEAN SPROUT WITH CHIVE GARDEN VEGETABLES 

MAIN DISH CHICKEN LOKLAK GRILLED CHICKEN WITH TARRAGON GRAVY CRISPY FISH BURGER BAKED PORK RIB WITH SALT ROASTED PORK WITH PINEAPPLE GRAVY 

RICE / POTATO TURMARIC RICE MASHED POTATO FRENCH FRIES STEAMED RICE STEAMED RICE 

WEEK 03 Mon-16-Apr-18 Tue-17-Apr-18 Wed-18-Apr-18 Thu-19-Apr-18  20 April 18

KHMER NEW YEAR KHMER NEW YEAR KHMER NEW YEAR KHMER NEW YEAR KHMER NEW YEAR 

school closed school closed school closed school closed school closed

HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES 

MAIN DISH

RICE / POTATO

WEEK 04 Mon-23-Apr-18 Tue-24-Apr-18 Wed-25-Apr-18 Thu-26-Apr-18 Fri-27-Apr-18

NOODLE SOUP STATION NOODLE SOUP STATION NOODLE SOUP STATION  NOODLE SOUP STATION 

NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION TOM YUM STATION 

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY FRIED RICE STATION FRIED RICE STATION FRIED RICE STATION  FRIED RICE STATION 

PASTA STATIOH PASTA STATION PASTA STATION  PASTA STATION 

HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES BUTTER VEGETABLES CREAMY TOMATO SOUP FRIED BEAN SPROUT WITH CHIVE GARDEN VEGETABLES 

MAIN DISH GRILLED MARINAT PORK SHOULDER GRISPY FISH FINGER BAKED PORK RIB WITH SALT CHICKEN FINGER 

RICE / POTATO STEAMED RICE FRENCH FRIES STEAMED RICE POTATO 

WEEK 05 Mon-30-Apr-18

 NOODLE SOUP STATION 

TOM YUM STATION 

 FRIED RICE STATION 

 PASTA STATION 

HOT FOOD HOT FOOD 

SOUP / VEGETABLES GREEN CHINESE CABBAGE WITH GARLIC OYSTER SC

MAIN DISH GRILLED CHICKEN LEG WITH YAKITORY SAUCE 

RICE / POTATO TURMARIC RICE 

DAILY FOOD STATION 

LUNCH MENU  01 April 2018

DAILY FOOD STATION 

DAILY FOOD STATION 

DAILY FOOD STATION 

DAILY FOOD STATION 


